Santa Margarita Gun Club Midrange Regional
MCB Camp Pendleton

Midrange Regional aggregate

Place Award
Midrange Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

Category Award
High F Class TR

High F Class Open
High Match Rifle Conventional
High Service Rifle

Class

HM
HM

HM-F
MA
MA
MU

MU

MU-F
MU-F

SS

MK
MK

MK-F
MK-F
MK-F

16-May-15

Competitor
Harry Harrison

Walter Lange
Ken Letwin

Competitor
Janusz Dabrowski

Walter Lange
Harry Harrison
Peter Albrecht

Competitor

Harry Harrison
Ken Letwin

Walter Lange

John Hermsen

Jerry McDonough CWO03
Peter Albrecht

Kyle Cleveland

Sam Hoskins
Kevin Jones

Michael Jones

Bradley Losey
Hector Miro

Janusz Dabrowski
John Kountz
Joseph Leggio

Score
979-36
975-35
968-29

Score
927-13
975-35
979-36

793-4

Score

979-36
968-29

975-35
589-22
581-22

793-4

567-2

752-17
456-0

919-11

872-10
771-8

927-13
888-9
2141



